
50 
 

  
Band2_5MHz_QPSK_18625_25RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band2_5MHz_QPSK_18625_25RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

  
Band2_5MHz_QPSK_18625_25RB#0_3000~20

000_3000~20000 

Band2_5MHz_QPSK_18900_25RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 



51 
 

  
Band2_5MHz_QPSK_18900_25RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band2_5MHz_QPSK_18900_25RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

  
Band2_5MHz_QPSK_18900_25RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band2_5MHz_QPSK_18900_25RB#0_3000~20

000_3000~20000 



52 
 

  
Band2_5MHz_QPSK_19175_25RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band2_5MHz_QPSK_19175_25RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

  
Band2_5MHz_QPSK_19175_25RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band2_5MHz_QPSK_19175_25RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 



53 
 

  
Band2_5MHz_QPSK_19175_25RB#0_3000~20

000_3000~20000 

Band2_5MHz_16QAM_18625_25RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

  
Band2_5MHz_16QAM_18625_25RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band2_5MHz_16QAM_18625_25RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 



54 
 

  
Band2_5MHz_16QAM_18625_25RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band2_5MHz_16QAM_18625_25RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

  
Band2_5MHz_16QAM_18900_25RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band2_5MHz_16QAM_18900_25RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 



55 
 

  
Band2_5MHz_16QAM_18900_25RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band2_5MHz_16QAM_18900_25RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

  
Band2_5MHz_16QAM_18900_25RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

Band2_5MHz_16QAM_19175_25RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 



56 
 

  
Band2_5MHz_16QAM_19175_25RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band2_5MHz_16QAM_19175_25RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

  
Band2_5MHz_16QAM_19175_25RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band2_5MHz_16QAM_19175_25RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 



57 
 

  
Band2_10MHz_QPSK_18650_50RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band2_10MHz_QPSK_18650_50RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

  
Band2_10MHz_QPSK_18650_50RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band2_10MHz_QPSK_18650_50RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 



58 
 

  
Band2_10MHz_QPSK_18650_50RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

Band2_10MHz_QPSK_18900_50RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

  
Band2_10MHz_QPSK_18900_50RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band2_10MHz_QPSK_18900_50RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 



59 
 

  
Band2_10MHz_QPSK_18900_50RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band2_10MHz_QPSK_18900_50RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

  
Band2_10MHz_QPSK_19150_50RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band2_10MHz_QPSK_19150_50RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 



60 
 

  
Band2_10MHz_QPSK_19150_50RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band2_10MHz_QPSK_19150_50RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

  
Band2_10MHz_QPSK_19150_50RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

Band2_10MHz_16QAM_18650_50RB#0_0.009~

0.15_0.009~0.15 



61 
 

  
Band2_10MHz_16QAM_18650_50RB#0_0.15~3

0_0.15~30 

Band2_10MHz_16QAM_18650_50RB#0_30~10

00_30~1000 

  
Band2_10MHz_16QAM_18650_50RB#0_1000~

3000_1000~3000 

Band2_10MHz_16QAM_18650_50RB#0_3000~

20000_3000~20000 



62 
 

  
Band2_10MHz_16QAM_18900_50RB#0_0.009~

0.15_0.009~0.15 

Band2_10MHz_16QAM_18900_50RB#0_0.15~3

0_0.15~30 

  
Band2_10MHz_16QAM_18900_50RB#0_30~10

00_30~1000 

Band2_10MHz_16QAM_18900_50RB#0_1000~

3000_1000~3000 



63 
 

  
Band2_10MHz_16QAM_18900_50RB#0_3000~

20000_3000~20000 

Band2_10MHz_16QAM_19150_50RB#0_0.009~

0.15_0.009~0.15 

  
Band2_10MHz_16QAM_19150_50RB#0_0.15~3

0_0.15~30 

Band2_10MHz_16QAM_19150_50RB#0_30~10

00_30~1000 



64 
 

  
Band2_10MHz_16QAM_19150_50RB#0_1000~

3000_1000~3000 

Band2_10MHz_16QAM_19150_50RB#0_3000~

20000_3000~20000 

  
Band2_15MHz_QPSK_18675_75RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band2_15MHz_QPSK_18675_75RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 



65 
 

  
Band2_15MHz_QPSK_18675_75RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band2_15MHz_QPSK_18675_75RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

  
Band2_15MHz_QPSK_18675_75RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

Band2_15MHz_QPSK_18900_75RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 



66 
 

  
Band2_15MHz_QPSK_18900_75RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band2_15MHz_QPSK_18900_75RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

  
Band2_15MHz_QPSK_18900_75RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band2_15MHz_QPSK_18900_75RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 



67 
 

  
Band2_15MHz_QPSK_19125_75RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band2_15MHz_QPSK_19125_75RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

  
Band2_15MHz_QPSK_19125_75RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band2_15MHz_QPSK_19125_75RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 




